

BID RESULTS SUMMMARY

3 Addendums Issued													
<u>Bid Schedule</u>		Engineer's Estimate				The J F Will Co Inc		CalPortland Construction		R Burke Corperation		Granite Construction Company	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Mobilization	LS	1.0	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$20,600.00	\$20,600.00
2	Safety and Security	LS	1.0	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00
3	Sawcut	LF	4,400.0	\$1.50	\$6,600.00	\$1.60	\$7,040.00	\$1.62	\$7,128.00	\$3.00	\$13,200.00	\$1.62	\$7,128.00
4	Remove Existing Structural Section, 12"	SY	1,735.0	\$7.00	\$12,145.00	\$21.16	\$36,712.60	\$24.00	\$41,640.00	\$14.00	\$24,290.00	\$16.00	\$27,760.00
5	Remove Existing Structural Section, 36"	SY	170.0	\$12.00	\$2,040.00	\$46.59	\$7,920.30	\$72.00	\$12,240.00	\$43.00	\$7,310.00	\$33.00	\$5,610.00
6	Subgrade Preparation	SY	1,905.0	\$5.50	\$10,477.50	\$10.00	\$19,050.00	\$8.00	\$15,240.00	\$8.00	\$15,240.00	\$25.00	\$47,625.00
7	Unsuitable Subgrade Allowance	T&M	1.0	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
8	Aggregate Base	TON	630.0	\$39.00	\$24,570.00	\$39.00	\$24,570.00	\$72.00	\$45,360.00	\$53.00	\$33,390.00	\$94.00	\$59,220.00
9	PCC Apron, 6" Thick w/ Reinforcing Steel	SF	4,450.0	\$10.00	\$44,500.00	\$16.00	\$71,200.00	\$9.00	\$40,050.00	\$16.30	\$72,535.00	\$11.00	\$48,950.00
10	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Pavement	TON	260.0	\$132.00	\$34,320.00	\$206.67	\$53,734.20	\$220.00	\$57,200.00	\$200.00	\$52,000.00	\$300.00	\$78,000.00
11	Pavement Rejuvenating Product	SY	35,000.0	\$1.00	\$35,000.00	\$0.88	\$30,800.00	\$0.63	\$22,050.00	\$0.77	\$26,950.00	\$0.63	\$22,050.00
12	Mill .15' Depth	SY	290.0	\$20.00	\$5,800.00	\$24.66	\$7,151.40	\$11.00	\$3,190.00	\$23.00	\$6,670.00	\$21.00	\$6,090.00
13	Pavement Marking: Two Coat, Yellow, With Reflective Media	SF	1,200.0	\$6.00	\$7,200.00	\$8.44	\$10,128.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$3.25	\$3,900.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00
14	Pavement Marking: Two Coat, Black, With Out Reflective Media	SF	700.0	\$5.00	\$3,500.00	\$6.62	\$4,634.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$2.15	\$1,505.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00
15	Construction Site Environmental Protection	LS	1.0	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
	Total Bid				\$223,152.50		\$298,940.50		\$306,698.00		\$306,990.00		\$353,833.00
	Total Bid Identified on Bid Form						\$298,940.50		\$306,698.00		\$306,990.00		\$353,833.00